
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4138
ANSWERED ON:18.04.2002
RAILWAY PROJECTS
ARUN KUMAR;ASHOK NAMDEORAO MOHOL

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether most of the projects are not executed despite availability of funds for those projects;

(b) if so, the details of the projects that lagged behind and the reasons therefor; and

(c) the steps proposed to be taken by the Government to fix accountability and to take action against officers who failed to implement the projects?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF
RAILWAYS ( SHRI O. RAJAGOPAL )

(a) : No, sir.

(b) : Does not arise.

(c) : Does not arise.
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